

P.K.R. ARTS COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(An Autonomous Institution- Affiliated to Bharathiar University, Coimbatore) Approved by Government of Tamil Nadu and Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade Gobichettipalayam – 638 476, Erode District, Tamil Nadu, India Website: www.pkrarts.org |E.mail: pkroffice@gmail.com | Phone: 04285 - 222128

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

MEMBERS IN BOARD OF STUDIES

Academic Year: 2020-2023

S.No	CATEGORIES	NAME & DESIGNATION
1	Chairperson	Ms.R.Jayalakshmi,
		Dean,
		Department of Mathematics,
		P.K.R. Arts College for Women,
		Gobichettipalayam – 638476.
2	University	Dr.S.Saravanan,
	Nominee	Professor and Head,
		Department of Mathematics,
		Bharathiar University,
		Coimbatore – 641 046.
3	Subject Expert-1	Dr. D.Vijayalakshmi,
		Assistant Professor,
		Department of Mathematics,
		Kongunadu Arts and science College,
		Coimbatore – 29.
4	Subject Expert-2	Dr.S.Nagarajan,
		Associate Professor and Head,
		Department of Mathematics,
		Kongu Arts and Science
		College(AUTONOMOUS),
		Erode.

		Ms.A.Javeena,
	Representative	Amazon Development Center,
		CHIL SEZ IT Park,
		Saravanampatti,
		Coimbatore - 641035
6	PG Meritorious	Ms.I.Chandra Mani,
	Alumnus	Assistant Professor,
		Department of Mathematics,
		Avinashilingam Institute of Home Science
		and Higher Education for Women,
		Coimbatore - 641043
7	Ex Officio	Ms. S.A.Dhanalakshmi,
	Member	Controller of Examinations,
		P.K.R. Arts College for Women,
		Gobichettipalayam – 638476.
8	Member-1	Ms. M.Kasthuri,
		Associate Professor and Head,
		Department of Mathematics,
		P.K.R. Arts College for Women,
		Gobichettipalayam - – 638476.
9	Member-2	Ms.N.R.Neelavathi,
		Assistant Professor in Mathematics,
		P.K.R. Arts College for Women,
		Gobichettipalayam – 638476.
10	Member-3	Ms. L.Priya,
		Assistant Professor in Mathematics,
		P.K.R. Arts College for Women,
		Gobichettipalayam – 638476.

11	Member-4	Ms. K.Mynavathi
		Assistant Professor in Mathematics,
		P.K.R. Arts College for Women,
		Gobichettipalayam – 638476.

11 Member-4 Ms. K.Mynavathi Assistant Professor in Mathematics, P.K.R. Arts College for Women, Gobichettipalayam - 638476. Principal P.K.R. Arts College for Womer-(Autonomous) Gobichettipalayam - 638 476 Erode District.